Kinematic Mirror Holder
MHG-E2403
MHG
 There are two types of mirror holders, a high stability
model (MHG-HS) and a production model (MHG-MP).
 The MHG-HS high stability model is fitted with large
adjustment knobs. These knobs allow for movement in the
vertical direction as well making it a 3 axes mount.

Thickness
[mm]
Number of
Adjustment
Axes
Adjustment Range Resolution
Weight
[kg]Tilt
[°]
Rotation
[°]
Tilt
[°/rotation]
Rotation
[°/rotation]
MHG-MP12.7 φ12.7 3 - 5 3 ±3 ±3 about 0.74 about 0.74 0.04
MHG-MP25 φ25, φ25.4 3 - 5 2 ±3 ±3 about 0.39 about 0.39 0.12
MHG-HS25 Φ25, φ25.4 3 - 5 3 ±3 ±3 about 0.39 about 0.39 0.12
MHG-MP30 φ30 3 - 5 2 ±3 ±3 about 0.39 about 0.39 0.12
MHG-HS30 φ30 3 - 5 3 ±3 ±3 about 0.39 about 0.39 0.12
MHG-MP50 φ50 5 - 8 2 ±2 ±2 about 0.26 about 0.26 0.24
MHG-MP50.8 φ50.8 5 - 8 2 ±2 ±2 about 0.26 about 0.26 0.24
MHG-80 φ80 7 - 12 2 ±2 ±2 about 0.18 about 0.18 0.38
MHG-100 φ100 10 - 15 2 ±2 ±2 about 0.13 about 0.13 0.56
MHG-80 MHG-100
Outline Drawing   (in: mm)
MHG-MP50/-MP50.8
HOURS